College: BSK College Maithon Course : B.Sc. (H) Core: Mathematics

1st Selection List (Session 2020-23)

Last Dates of Admission:

22 September 2020
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1|OP  |HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY NAGENDRA CHOUDHARY 2002-09-25 |BCI M | Physics E (94.00|1.88 95.88
2|0OP  |PRASHANT CHOUDHARYRAMDEO CHOUDHARY 2002-10-18 |GEN M | Physics E [95.00|0.00 95
3|OP  |KALYANI KESHRI MANOHAR KESHRI 2002-09-22 |GEN F Physics E (90.00 |2.70 92.7
4|OP  |KHUSHI SHAW SANTOSH SHAW 2003-05-01 |BCl! F Physics H [87.00 |2.61 89.61
5|0P  |SAKSHI KUMARI PURN CHANDRA SHAW 2003-02-10 |GEN F Physics E [87.00 |2.61 89.61
6|OP  |JISHNUDEEP ROY JAGABANDHU ROY 2001-09-24 |GEN M | Physics E (86.000.00 86
7|0P  |ROHIT KUMAR AVINASH KUMAR 2003-01-08 |BCI! M | Physics E (86.000.00 86
8|OP  [MD ZAID AFFAN MD AKHTAR ALI ANSARI 2001-06-05 |GEN M | Chemistry | E |85.00 |0.00 85
9|OP  |PUJA KUMARI PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 2003-10-25 |BCI! F Physics E (81.00|2.43 83.43
10|OP  |SK FIROZ ALI SK BARJAHAN 2001-08-08 | BCI M | Physics E (83.00/0.00 83
11|OP  |PRINCE KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 2003-08-16 |GEN M | Physics E (81.00/0.00 81
12|OP  |PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV|BIRENDAR KUMAR YADAV  |2003-08-11 |BClI M | Physics E (79.000.00 79
13|OP  |RAHUL MONDAL UTTAM MONDAL 2002-04-27 |BCI M | Physics E (78.00/0.00 78
14|OP  |NIKKI KUMARI YADAV |SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 2003-04-10 |GEN F Physics E [75.00|2.25 77.25
15|OP  |PRACHI GUPTA ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA 2002-12-23 |GEN F Physics E [75.00|2.25 77.25
16|OP  |ABHAY CHOUDHARY  |HIRALAL CHOUDHARY 2003-04-07 |GEN M | Physics E (77.00]0.00 77
17|0P  |BIJAY MONDAL CHHUTU LAL MONDAL 2000-08-10 | BCI M | Physics H [77.00 |0.00 77
18|OP  |ROHIT YADAV BIKRAM YADAV 2002-10-09 |GEN M | Physics E (77.00]0.00 77
19|OP  |HARSHIT SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 2002-08-29 |GEN M | Physics E (75.000.00 75
20|OP  |RAJIV SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 2002-09-19 |GEN M | Physics E [75.000.00 75
21|0OP  |SOMEN GOPE SADHAN GOPE 2001-10-02 |GEN M | Physics E (75.00]0.00 75
22|OP  |SACHIN KUMAR MAHAT{UTTAM KUMAR MAHATO 2003-06-16 |BCI M | Physics E (73.00/0.00 73
23|OP  |SURAJ KUMAR MANOJ YADAV 2020-08-20 |BCI! M | Physics E (70.00 |1.40 71.4
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24|0P  |RAJ KUMAR SONI LATE MAHAVIR SONI 2003-02-10 |GEN M | Physics E (68.000.00 68
25|0P  |LAKHI THAKUR BAJRANGI THAKUR 2001-03-23 |GEN F Physics H [66.00 |1.98 67.98
26|0P  |ANISH KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SAW 2001-11-24 |BCII M | Physics E (67.000.00 67
27|0P  |UTTAM YADAV MUNNA YADAV 2001-05-07 |GEN M | Chemistry | E |67.00 [0.00 67
28|OP  |ASHUTOSH THAKUR  [RAVINDRA THAKUR 2003-10-01 |GEN M | Physics E (66.00|0.00 66
29|0P  |KAJAL KUMARI SAH  [CHUNNILAL SAH 2002-09-17 |ST F Physics E [64.001.92 65.92
30|{OP |DEEPAK KUMAR KRISHNA RAY 2002-01-15 |BCI M | Chemistry | E |59.00 |5.90 64.9
31|OP  |ISHA SINHA SANJAY KUMAR SINHA 2001-03-03 |GEN F Physics E [63.00|1.89 64.89
32|0P  |RANJAN YADAV SRIKANT YADAV 2002-01-28 |GEN M | Physics H [64.00 |0.00 64
33|OP  |ROUSHAN RAJ KUNDAN KUMAR SING 2002-11-01 |GEN M | Physics E (64.000.00 64
34|0P  |NUPUR KUMARI SANJAY KUMAR 2004-04-29 |BCI F Physics E [62.00|1.86 63.86
35|0P  |SUMITRA MURMU NEPAL MURMU 1999-09-13 [ST F Physics E (62.00|1.86 63.86
36|0P |GUDDU KUMAR HIRALAL YADAV 2002-03-17 |GEN M | Physics H [63.00 |0.00 63
37|OP  |AVINASH MARANDI LAKHAN MARANDI 2002-01-28 |GEN M | Physics E (62.000.00 62
38|0OP  |TAPSI MONDAL CHANDAN MONDAL 2002-01-05 |BCI F Physics E (60.00 |1.80 61.8
39|0P  |TARA KUMARI NANDJI MODI 2001-03-07 |GEN F Physics H [60.00 |1.80 61.8
40|OP  |SHIV GORAI MADAN GORAI 2002-08-13 |GEN M | Physics E (60.00|0.00 60
41|OP  |SHIVAM KUMAR JHA  |SANJIVE KUMAR JHA 2002-11-05 |GEN M | Chemistry | E |60.00 |0.00 60
42|OP  |SOMNATH DHIBAR NRIPEN DHIBAR 2002-09-30 |BCII M | Physics E (60.00|0.00 60
43|0OP  |SOURAV PRASAD DEVENDRA PRASAD 2002-12-21|SC M | Physics E (60.00 |0.00 60
44|0P  |SURESH KUMAR SINGH|CONGRESS SINGH 2002-10-12 |GEN M | Physics E (60.00|0.00 60
45|0P  |AMAN KUMAR SINGH  [SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 2002-02-28 |GEN M | Chemistry | E [59.00 |0.00 59
46|OP  |ANKIT PRADHAN SATYENDRA PRADHAN 2001-09-22 |GEN M | Physics E [59.00 |0.00 59
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47 |OP SHASHANK GUPTA SHAILENDRA KUMAR GUPTA [2003-05-31 |GEN M Physics E 156.00 |2.80 58.8
48| 0P DARMINA QAMAR JALIL AHMAD ANSARI 2003-09-16 | GEN F Physics E 156.00 |1.68 57.68
49|0P MANOJ MALLICK ANATH MALLICK 1999-10-28 |BCI M Physics E 155.00 |0.00 55
50|0OP SANJEET KUMAR MAHA|MEGHNATH MAHATO 2000-09-20 |BCI M Physics E 155.00]0.00 55
51|0OP PUJA NAG MANOJ NAG 2001-08-15|BCI F Physics E 153.00 |1.59 54 .59
52|0P SAZZAD HUSSAIN MD ANWAR HUSSAIN 2001-09-26 |GEN M Physics E 154.00 |0.00 54
53|0OP LOVELY SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH 2002-05-21 |GEN F Physics E 152.00 |1.56 53.56
54 |0OP ABHISHEK SHARMA SUSHIL SHARMA 2002-05-01 |GEN M Chemistry | E [53.00 |0.00 53
55|0P PRASENJIT DAS PARITOSH DAS 2002-02-28 |BCII M Physics E 153.00 |0.00 53
56|0OP ROHIT KUMAR SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH 2003-03-27 |BCII M Physics E 153.00]0.00 53
57|0P DEEPAK KESHRI MAHENDRA KESHRI 2003-06-29 |GEN M Physics H 152.00 |0.00 52
58|0P HARDEEP SINGH SANDHSANTOSH SINGH SANDHU 2003-06-05 |GEN M Physics E 151.00 |0.00 51
59|0OP INDRAJIT DAS RAMJI DAS 2000-11-18 |SC M Physics E 150.00 |0.00 50
60|0OP RAVI KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR PRASAD 2001-01-21 |BCI M Physics E 150.00 |0.00 50
61|0OP ANJALI PRASAD NONIA |BINOD PRASAD NONIA 2001-12-17 |GEN F Physics E 146.00 |1.38 47.38
62|0OP ANNU MEHTA RANJEET KUMAR MEHTA 2003-05-18 | GEN F Physics E 146.00 |1.38 47.38
63|OP ANJALI KUMARI MANOJ CHOUDHARY 2001-11-22 |GEN F Physics E 145.00 |1.35 46.35
64 |OP ANIKET KUMAR MAHESH PRASAD 2002-03-10 |GEN M Physics E 146.00 |0.00 46
65|0P RABIN MONDAL MADHUSUDAN MONDAL 2002-05-09 |SC M Physics B 145.00 |0.45 45.45
66 |OP ADITYA KUMAR KUSHW{KAMLESH KUSHWAHA 2002-08-20 |GEN M Physics E 145.00 |0.00 45
67 |0OP AYUSH RAJ AJIT KUMAR SINHA 2002-06-14 |GEN M Physics E 145.00 |0.00 45
68|OP MD INTEKHAB ALAM ABDUL HAFIZ 2002-03-03 |BCI M Physics H 145.00 |0.00 45




